HPS2DB Serial Softstarter
Operation Manual
Hapn Electric Co.,LTD. ● HPS2DB Softstarter
 1
Table of Contents
Page        Subject
2 Starter Selection
4         Installation

• Check that Power Factor capacitors are not connected to the output side of the soft
starter.
The company reserves the right to make any improvements or modifications to its products without prior
notice.
● HPS2DB Softstarter
 2
Starter Selection
The HPS2DB is a highly sophisticated and reliable starter designed for use with standard three-phase,
three-wire, squirrel cage induction motors. It provides the best method of reducing current and torque during
motor starting.
The optional RS 485 Communication with MODBUS protocol enables full control (Start, Stop, Dual Adjust,
command, etc.) and supervision. Up to 32 starters can be connected on a shield twisted pair to a host
computer.
HPS2DB Ratings and Frame sizes
Max Motor FLA (Amp) Starter Type (FLC) Frame Size
18 HPS2DB18 SIZE A
30 HPS2DB30 SIZE A
37 HPS2DB37 SIZE A
44 HPS2DB44 SIZE A
50 HPS2DB50 SIZE A
60 HPS2DB60 SIZE A
72 HPS2DB72 SIZE A
85 HPS2DB85 SIZE A
105 HPS2DB105 SIZE A
142 HPS2DB142 SIZE A
175 HPS2DB175 SIZE B
210 HPS2DB210 SIZE B
250 HPS2DB250 SIZE B
300 HPS2DB300 SIZE B
370 HPS2DB370 SIZE B
400 HPS2DB400 SIZE B
* HPS2DB must used with a by-pass contactor
Dimensions (mm)
For exact dimensions, see Dimension Sheets.
Size Width Height Depth Weight (Kg)